ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM | 1
As described by:
Jorge L. Orbay, M.D.
Miami Hand & Upper Extremity Institute
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM | 3
Distal stem flutes for
rotational stability

18 | ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM
28
29
IMPLANT VALIDATION
FLUOROSCOPIC CONFIRMATION
Confirm final implant alignment using fluoroscopic imaging.
Remove the Forearm Axis Guide assembly.
Manipulate the elbow through its full range of motion to confirm final implant alignment.
Supination Pronation
Supination Pronation
ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM | 19
30WOUND CLOSURE
Repair soft tissues as needed, then close the incision.
20 | ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM
ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM | 21
1	 ALN-RHT-180	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 18mm
	 ALN-RHT-200	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 20mm
	 ALN-RHT-220	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 22mm
	 ALN-RHT-240	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 24mm
	 ALN-RHT-260	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 26mm
	 ALN-RHT-280 	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Head, 28mm
2	 ALN-RNT-000	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Neck, 0.0mm
	 ALN-RNT-020	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Neck, 2.0mm
	 ALN-RNT-040	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Neck, 4.0mm
	 ALN-RNT-060	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Neck, 6.0mm
	 ALN-RNT-080	 ALIGN, Trial, Radial Neck, 8.0mm
3 	 ALN-STL-060 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 6.0mm
	 ALN-STL-070 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 7.0mm
	 ALN-STL-080 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 8.0mm
	 ALN-STL-090 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 9.0mm
	 ALN-STL-100 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 10.0mm
	 ALN-STL-110 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 11.0mm
	 ALN-STL-120 	 ALIGN, Long Trial, Radial Stem, 12.0mm
	 ALN-RHS-SZR	 ALIGN, Sizer, Radial Head Implant
4	 ALN-RHG-BHF	 ALIGN, Bone Holding Forceps
5	 ALN-RST-IMP	 ALIGN, Stem Impactor
6	 DRVR-UQC-T20	 Universal Driver QC, T-20
7	 ALN-NGI-000	 ALIGN, Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 0mm
	 ALN-NGI-020	 ALIGN, Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 2mm
	 ALN-NGI-040	 ALIGN, Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 4mm
	 ALN-NGI-060	 ALIGN, Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 6mm
	 ALN-NGI-080	 ALIGN, Neck Gauge & Head Inserter, 8mm
8	 ALN-RRA-060	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 6.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-070	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 7.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-080	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 8.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-090	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 9.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-100	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 10.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-110	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 11.0mm
	 ALN-RRA-120	 ALIGN, Radial Rasp, Stem 12.0mm
9	 ALN-RPL-UNI   	 ALIGN, Radial Planer, Stem, Universal
10	 ALN-RHG-HAT	 ALIGN, Head Alignment Tool, Radial Head Guide
11	 ALN-RHA-TQH	 ALIGN, Torque Handle, Radial Head
12	 ALN-RHG-CRL	 Captive Rail & Axis Jig, Radial Head Guide
	 HNDL-UQC-FXD	 Handle, Universal QC, Fixed *
INSTRUMENT TRAY (Standard Configuration)
Loc #	   Catalog #	   Description	 Loc #	   Catalog #	   Description
1 2 4
53
6
7 8 9
12
11
10
* Not pictured
22 | ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM
D
A
B
C
CATALOG# 	 RADIAL HEADS (CoCr)
ALN-RHI-180	 Ø 18mm
ALN-RHI-200	 Ø 20mm
ALN-RHI-220 	 Ø 22mm
ALN-RHI-240	 Ø 24mm
ALN-RHI-260	 Ø 26mm
ALN-RHI-280	 Ø 28mm
CATALOG# 	 RADIAL STEMS (Ti)
	 A	 B	 C	 D
ALN-RST-0600	 6mm	 0mm	 29mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-0602	 6mm	 2mm	 29mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-0604	 6mm	 4mm	 29mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-0606	 6mm	 6mm	 29mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-0608	 6mm	 8mm	 29mm	 23mm
ALN-RST-0700	 7mm	 0mm	 29mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-0702	 7mm	 2mm	 29mm 	 17mm
ALN-RST-0704	 7mm	 4mm	 29mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-0706	 7mm 	 6mm	 29mm 	 21mm
ALN-RST-0708	 7mm	 8mm	 29mm	 23mm
ALN-RST-0800	 8mm	 0mm	 30mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-0802	 8mm	 4mm	 30mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-0804	 8mm	 4mm	 30mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-0806	 8mm	 6mm 	 30mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-0808	 8mm	 8mm	 30mm	 23mm
ALN-RST-0900	 9mm	 0mm	 33mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-0902	 9mm	 2mm	 33mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-0904	 9mm	 4mm	 33mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-0906	 9mm	 6mm	 33mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-0908	 9mm	 8mm	 33mm	 23mm
ALN-RST-1000	 10mm	 0mm	 35mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-1002	 10mm	 2mm	 35mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-1004	 10mm	 4mm	 35mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-1006	 10mm	 6mm	 35mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-1008	 10mm	 8mm	 35mm	 23mm
ALN-RST-1100	 11mm	 0mm	 37mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-1102	 11mm	 2mm	 37mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-1104	 11mm	 4mm	 37mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-1106	 11mm	 6mm	 37mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-1108	 11mm	 8mm	 37mm 	 23mm
ALN-RST-1200	 12mm	 0mm	 42mm	 15mm
ALN-RST-1202	 12mm	 2mm	 42mm	 17mm
ALN-RST-1204	 12mm	 4mm	 42mm	 19mm
ALN-RST-1206	 12mm	 6mm	 42mm	 21mm
ALN-RST-1208 	 12mm	 8mm	 42mm	 23 mm
ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD & LOCK SCREW
ALIGN® RADIAL STEM
24 | ALIGN® RADIAL HEAD SYSTEM
EMERGO EUROPE